WYE RIVER SLSC 2023/2024 CLUB CALENDAR

15th

Sunday

\Williamstown (Melb) Beach Carnival

215t

Saturday

Vic State Endurance Champs - Torquay|

25 Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm PC/VC

26 Sunday 10:00am 4:00pm PC/VC

2nd Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm 3

3 Sunday 10:30am 4.00pm 3 Ocean Grove Beach/Water Carnival
gth Saturday 1:30pm 4:00pm 1 _:
0 Sunday 10:00am | 4:00pm 1

11th Monday

12t Tuesday

13th Wednesday

14t Thursday

15t Friday

16t Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm 2

a7 Sunday 10:00am | 4:00pm 2

19t Tuesday

20 Wednesday

21 Thursday

231 Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm X

24 Sunday 10:00am | 4:00pm X

26" Tuesday (PH) 9:30am 5:00pm 3

27 Wednesday

28t Thursday Summer Fling (PM)
30t Saturday 1:00pm 5:00pm

31 Sunday 9:30am 5:00pm

New Years’ Day Doorknockl

Sunset Bar (every Jan Friday 5pm)

13t Saturday 1:00pm 5:00pm 2
14t Sunday 1:00pm 5: 2 Anglesea Beach/Water Carnival
26t Friday (PH) 9:30am 5:00pm 1
\Wye Club Championships (AM)
th . .
277 Saturday 1:00pm 2:00pm 3 Members’ Night (Evening
28t Sunday 9:30am 5:00pm 3

3 Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm 2
it Sunday 10:30am | 4:00pm 2 Pride Patrol
A Sunday 10:30am 4:00pm AR Lorne Beach/Water Carnival




Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm 3
25t Sunday 10:30am | 4:00pm 3

Green Patrol

11t Monday (PH) 10.30am 4.00pm 2
16t Saturday 1.30pm 4.30pm 1
74 Sunday 10.30am | 4.00pm 1
239 Saturday 1:30pm 4:30pm AR Vic State Champs — Ocean Grove
Vic State Champs — Ocean Grove
th . .
_ SINElEl) L0:B 0 H00pM AR Geelong Ironman (IRBs & Boards)
29t Friday (PH) 10:30am 4:00pm 1
30t Saturday (PH) | 10:30am | 4:00pm 3 | e River sLoCACH
IRB Racing Team Season Launch
31st Sunday (PH) 10:30am 4:00pm 2

Saturday

4:30pm

PC/VC

14"

Sunday

10:30pm

4:00pm

PC/VC




SUMMARIES BY PATROL TEAM:
Patrol 1 — Yellow Submarines

Saturday December 9 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday December 10% 10:30am — 4:00pm

Saturday December 30™ 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Sunday December 315 9:30am — 5:00pm

Friday January 26" 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday March 16" 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday March 17% 10:30am — 4:00pm

Friday March 29" 10:30am — 4:00pm
P1 3 weekends + 2 PH = 8 days
Patrol 2 — Blue Whale Sharks

Saturday December 16" 1:30pm - 4:30pm
Sunday December 17% 10:30am - 4:00pm

Saturday January 13" 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Sunday January 14" 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday February 3™ 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Saturday February 4% 10:30am — 4:00pm

Monday March 111" 10:30am — 4:00pm
Sunday March 315 10:30am — 4:00pm
P2 3 weekends + 2 PH = 8 days

Patrol 3 — Great White Sharks

Saturday December 2™ 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday December 3™ 10:30am — 4:00pm

Tuesday December 26" 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday January 27" 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Sunday January 28% 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday February 24" 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Sunday February 25" 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday March 315 10:30am — 4:00pm

P3 3 weekends + 2 PH = 8 days



Monday January 1% 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday January 20" 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Saturday January 215 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday March 2™ 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday March 37 10:30am — 4:00pm

Saturday April 6™ 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Saturday April 7" 10:30am — 4:00pm

P4 3 weekends + 1 PH = 7 days

Patrol 5 — Green Sea Turtles

Saturday January 6" 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Sunday January 7" 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday February 17 1:00pm — 5:00pm
Sunday February 18" 9:30am — 5:00pm

Saturday March 9" 1:30pm — 4:30 pm
Sunday March 10% 10:30am — 4:00pm

Monday April 1% 10:30am — 4:00pm
P5 3 weekends + 1 PH = 7 days

Active Reserve — Relaxed Dugongs
Sunday February 11" 10:30am — 4:00pm

Saturday March 23™ 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday March 24% 10:30am — 4:00pm

AR — 3 days

PC/VC All Patrol Captains & Vice Captains

Saturday November 25" 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday November 26% 10:30am — 4:00pm

Saturday April 13" 1:30pm — 4:30om
Sunday April 14" 10:30am — 4:00pm



2 weekends = 4 days

X - Christmas period

Saturday December 23™ 1:30pm — 4:30pm
Sunday December 24% 10:00am — 4:00pm

X — Extra and voluntary patrol for the 2 days prior to Christmas (Dec 23 & Christmas Eve),
it would be great to have anyone celebrating Christmas in Wye to come patrol to reduce
burden on those celebrating Christmas outside of Wye. This is a busy time with lots of
visitors to town, so many hands will make light work!

Anyone who can help Patrol 3 for an early 9:30am start on Boxing Day would also be very
appreciated.

1 weekend =2 days

Saturday February 10" 1:30pm — 4:30pm

1 day



SUMMARIES OF OTHER SECTIONS

Monday December 11" — Bronze Camp Day 1
Tuesday December 12" — Bronze Camp Day 2
Wednesday December 12" — Bronze Camp Day 3
Thursday December 13% Bronze Camp Day 4
Friday December 14" — Bronze Camp Day 5
Saturday December 15" — Bronze Camp Day 6

Wednesday December 13 - IRB Drivers Course Day 1
Thursday December 14™ - IRB Drivers Course Day 2
Friday December 15" - IRB Drivers Course Day 3

Tuesday December 19" — IRB Crew Course Day 1
Wednesday December 20" — IRB Crew Course Day 2
Thursday December 215 — IRB Crew Course Day 3
Wednesday December 27" — Skills Maintenance (Requal) 9:30am — 12:30pm
Thursday January 4" — Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) Day 1
Friday January 5" — Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) Day 2
Saturday January 6" — Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) Day 3
Sunday January 7" — Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC) Day 4

Sunday January 28" — Advanced Resuscitation Techniques (ART) & First Aid courses —
ART/FA

Saturday March 9" — IRB Drivers Course Day 1

Sunday March 10" — IRB Drivers Course Day 2
Monday March 11" — IRB Drivers Course Day 3

Monday January 1% — New Years Day Annual Doorknock — Wye/Sep

Saturday January 27" — Members’ Night

Sunday March 24™ — Geelong Ironman Fundraiser (2 x IRBD, 2 x IRBC, 4 x Boards)
Saturday March 30" — Wye River Ducks IRB Racing Team Season Launch

Sunday October 15" — Williamstown Beach Carnival

Saturday October 21% — Victorian State Endurance Championships, Torquay

Sunday December 3™ — Ocean Grove Beach & Water Carnival

Sunday January 14" — Anglesea Beach & Water Carnival



Saturday January 27" — Wye River SLSC Club Championships
Sunday February 11" — Lorne Beach & Water Carnival

Saturday March 23" — Victorian State Championships Day 1, Ocean Grove
Sunday March 24" — Victorian State Championships Day 2, Ocean Grove

Saturday March 30" — Wye River Ducks IRB Racing Team — Season Launch



